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4.1 D-SUBMINIATURE CONNECTORS / M24308 & MOTS 

M24308 TO CRISTEK PART NUMBER EQUIVALENT CROSS REFERENCE

CRISTEK INTERCONNECTS, INC.

FILENAME

TITLE

.XX ±.01

5
TOLERANCE: 

DWG. NO.

.XXX ±.005

67720
CODE IDENT NO.

SHT

ANGLE ±1°

OF

REV

Phone: (714) 618-2000
FAX: (714) 535-4897

Anaheim, CA   92805
1301 S. Lewis St.
www.cristek.com

HDP78P1M24308/4-15

HDP78S1-T2M24308/2-21

HDP78S1FNO
HCP62S1FNO
HBP44S1FNO
HAP26S1FNO
HEP15S1FNO

HDP78S1NO
HCP62S1NO
HBP44S1NO
HAP26S1NO

HDP78S1F-T2
HCP62S1F-T2
HBP44S1F-T2
HAP26S1F-T2
HEP15S1F-T2

M24308/2-351
M24308/2-350
M24308/2-349
M24308/2-348
M24308/2-347

HDP78S1D
HCP62S1D
HBP44S1D
HAP26S1D
HEP15S1D

HEP15S1NOM24308/2-286

M24308/2-301
M24308/2-300
M24308/2-299
M24308/2-298
M24308/2-297

M24308/2-290
M24308/2-289
M24308/2-288
M24308/2-287

M24308/2-43
M24308/2-42
M24308/2-41
M24308/2-40
M24308/2-39

M24308/2-32
M24308/2-31
M24308/2-30
M24308/2-29
M24308/2-28

HDP78S1F
HCP62S1F
HBP44S1F
HAP26S1F
HEP15S1F

Float MountHBP44P1FNOM24308/4-331

M24308/4-333
M24308/4-332

Dual Float Mount
Crimp Contacts
Receptacle, Socket

HDP78P1FNO
HCP62P1FNO

M24308/4-330
M24308/4-329

M24308/4-320
M24308/4-321
M24308/4-322

M24308/4-319
M24308/4-318

M24308/4-311
M24308/4-310
M24308/4-309
M24308/4-308
M24308/4-307

M24308/4-17

M24308/4-268
M24308/4-267
M24308/4-266
M24308/4-265
M24308/4-264

M24308/4-21
M24308/4-20
M24308/4-19
M24308/4-18

Receptacle, Less

Receptacle, Less

Contacts Float Mount
Socket Crimp

Contacts
Socket Crimp

Crimp Contacts
Receptacle, Socket

Crimp Contacts,
Receptacle, socket

with I/R Tool
Float Mount

Kit

Float Mount

Plug, PinHEP15P1F

HAP26P1F-T2

HAP1P1FNO
HEP15P1FNO

HDP78P1F-T2
HCP62P1F-T2
HBP44P1F-T2

HEP15P1F-T2

HDP78P1F
HCP62P1F
HBP44P1F
HAP26P1F

Plug, Pin

Plug, Less Pin
Crimp Contacts

with I/R Tool
Float Mount
Crimp Contacts

Float Mount
Crimp Contacts

Kit

HDP78P1NO
HCP62P1NO
HBP44P1NO
HAP26P1NO
HEP15P1NO

HDP78P1-T2
HCP62P1-T2
HBP44P1-T2
HAP26P1-T2
HEP15P1-T2

Plug, Less Pin
Crimp Contacts

with I/R Tool
Crimp Contacts
Plug, Pin
Kit

HCP62S1-T2
HBP44S1-T2
HAP26S1-T2
HEP15S1-T2

M24308/2-20
M24308/2-19
M24308/2-18
M24308/2-17

M24308/2-12

M24308/2-15
M24308/2-14
M24308/2-13

M24308/2-11

HCP62S1
HDP78S1

HEP15S1

HBP44S1
HAP26S1

NUMBER

MILITARY
PART

NUMBER
PART
CRISTEK

M24308/4-14
M24308/4-13
M24308/4-12
M24308/4-11

Crimp Contacts
Receptacle, Socket

Crimp Contacts
Receptacle, Socket

With I/R Tool

Kit

HCP62P1
HBP44P1
HAP26P1
HEP15P1

Crimp Contacts
Plug, Pin

DESCRIPTION
NUMBER
PART
MILITARY

NUMBER
PART
CRISTEK

DESCRIPTION

HIGH DENSITY
D-SUBMINIATURE

ADS-HXP-5
6 B

M24308/2-358

M24308/2-491
M24308/2-490
M24308/2-489
M24308/2-488
M24308/2-487

M24308/2-362
M24308/2-361
M24308/2-360
M24308/2-359 Receptacle, Socket

Crimp Contacts,

Kit

Less Socket
Crimp Contacts,

Receptacle,

with I/R Tool

Dual Float Mount

Dual Float Mount

HCP62S1DNO
HDP78S1DNO

HCP62S1D-T2
HBP44S1D-T2
HAP26S1D-T2
HEP15S1D-T2

HAP26S1DNO
HBP44S1DNO

HEP15S1DNO

HDP78S1D-T2

M24308/14-452
M24308/14-453
M24308/14-454
M24308/14-455

M24308/14-462
M24308/14-463
M24308/14-464
M24308/14-465
M24308/14-466

M24308/14-451

M24308/14-440
M24308/14-441
M24308/14-442
M24308/14-443
M24308/14-444

Dual Float Mount

Dual Float Mount

Dual Float Mount

with I/R Tool

Plug,

Crimp Contacts,
Less Pin

Kit

Crimp Contacts,
Plug, Pin

Plug, Pin
Crimp Contacts

HDP78P1D-T2

HEP15P1DNO

HBP44P1DNO
HAP26P1DNO

HEP15P1D-T2
HAP26P1D-T2
HBP44P1D-T2
HCP62P1D-T2

HDP78P1DNO
HCP62P1DNO

HEP15P1D
HAP26P1D
HBP44P1D
HCP62P1D
HDP78P1D

QUALIFICATION PENDING. CHECK WEBSITE FOR LATEST DEVELOPMENTS.

M24308-HD

 


